Platz Nr

1 863
2 523
3 861
4 367
5 618
6 445
7 183
8 776
9 781
10 807
11 1
12 543
13 471
14 199
15 66
16 670
17 297
18 320
19 789
20 442
21 147
22 86
23 462
24 148
25 69
26 846
27 578
28 610
29 847
30 316
31 797
32 361
33 138
34 203
35 285
36 764
37 690
38 39
39 456
40 437
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Rangliste Damen Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Meyer Katharina
Kronenberg Karin
Schierse Cordelia
Halke Tina
Metternich Sabrina
Schinemann Anja
Hlbner Renate
Pullig Angelika
Stamm Natascha
Weidner Manuela
Burmester Kirsten
Remus Alexandra
Fitzner Ute
Rothkranz Susanne
Raschke Alexandra
Schofferle Karin
Hutwalker Andrea
Schmidt Jaqueline
Ptaszyk Diana
Franken Katharina
Simsek Michaela
Schulz Silvia
Bracke Manuela
Goes Helga
Hanschke Claudia
Otto Broni

von der Ahe Andrea
Gebele Kerstin
Roth Romy
Bertram Angelika
Jansen Sabine
Beier Lieselotte
Geiss Jutta

Tietz Johanna
Wettlaufer Tamara
Reinke Heike

Bach Uschi
Wdérmann Marianne
Maubach Marie-Luise
Volz Anna
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Punkte
7563
7343
6562
6554
6481
6445
6439
6377
6304
6273
6257
6256
6230
6168
6129
6061
6053
5991
5972
5945
5923
5857
5853
5844
5810
5787
5721
5685
5664
5654
5651
5629
5622
5615
5607
5593
5520
5483
5480
5470



Platz Nr
41 474
42 530
43 518
44 482
45 509
46 843
47 842
48 204
49 87
50 59
51 762
52 359
53 679
54 477
55 844
56 561
57 772
58 407
59 783
60 688
61 712
62 207
63 64
64 193
65 314
66 439
67 478
68 799
69 422
70 674
71 142
72 315
73 432
74 34
75 494
76 126
77 149
78 825
79 1139

80
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713

Rangliste Damen Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Matschulat Christel
Hillje Manuela
Daschner Ina
Kaiser Heidi
Heister-Schneider Andrea
Schulze Carmen
Wegner Beate
Steinberg Heike
Schulz Sabine
Reichenbach Kathleen
Lange Constanze
Glagow Claudia
Benndorf Anja
Giffinger Petra
Volz Jutta

Muller Christine
Bechel Heidi
Kohut Sabine
Caspary Bettina
Franke Ute
Caspari Monika
Grosser Hanna
Kénig Sabine
Hurma-Schéfer Tanja
Goren Gisela
Mohle Doris

Rau Natascha
Nagel Carola
Schwarz Trude

Hill Monika

Lecoq Linda

Fanty Hildegard
Hoffmann Ina
Pdschke Andrea
Keller Janine
Schlotthauber Rosemarie
Martini Birgit
Reinhardt Christa
Oelrichs Daniela
Nicklas Anja
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SD

Punkte
5300
5228
5216
5200
5193
5186
5155
5110
5085
5079
5068
5067
5033
4993
4992
4980
4965
4949
4934
4926
4881
4865
4860
4832
4824
4801
4736
4718
4670
4605
4545
4532
4475
4403
4397
4394
4344
4342
4219
4217



Platz Nr
81 3
82 537
83 848
84 192
85 80
86 818
87 813
88 562

89
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Rangliste Damen Wertung
Serie 1-6

Name

Engel llona

Windl Susanne
Gnadl Hannelore
Fuhrmann Ruth
Lachmann Jana
Weller Jeanette
Schwarzmaier Melitta
Kruschewitz Susanne
Wilke Heike
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Punkte
4193
4157
4112
4045
3929
3757
3719
3509
3274



